Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf

Schillerlauf 1

Ges:

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MW AK:
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
1 1
6 5
7 2
8 6
9 3
10 4
1 7
12 5
13 6
14 7
15 8
2 2
6 8
3 1
17 9
18 10
19 11
20 12
21 9
22 13
23 1
24 14
4 3
5 4
25 15
6 5

AK:

M2010

MSch

MSch

MSch

MSch

WSch

MSch

M2010

MSch

M2010

M2010

MSch

M2010

M2010

M2010

MSch

WSch

M2010

w2010

M2010

M2010

M2010

M2010

MSch

M2010

M2011

M2010

WSch

WSch

M2010

WSch

800 m

Name:

Wwild, Mika
Stockling, Luca
Hobitz, Pepe
Schnabel, Yannis Leon
Hartmann, Levi
Schonfelder, Maja
Cetin, Bartu
Sprenger, Nick
Schmoll, Felix
Pitz, Janus
Schulte, Moritz
Henke, Finley
Funke, Jan
Esland, Henry James
Kdster, Bjarne
Schmoll, Lasse
Kadenbach, Maja
Birnkraut, Max
Gneickow, Tamara
Friedriszik, Fillip
Hepping, Felix
Hofheinz, Jona
Honert, Jakob
Fricke, Julian
Triska, Claas
Rossmanek, Till
Schutzel, Paul
Gerken, Mia
Giese, Joseline
TelBmer, Matteo

Friske, Charlotte

SEITE 1VON 2

Vereinsname:

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Balve

TuS Neuenrade / Radsport

Hénne Vital
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Beckum
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Balve
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Garbeck
RC Sorpesee TriTeam
Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck
Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Beckum

Grundschule Balve

Zeit:

00:03:24

00:03:30

00:03:31

00:03:32

00:03:35

00:03:36

00:03:37

00:03:37

00:03:40

00:03:50

00:03:52

00:03:52

00:03:53

00:03:54

00:03:56

00:04:00

00:04:01

00:04:02

00:04:06

00:04:07

00:04:07

00:04:08

00:04:10

00:04:12

00:04:14

00:04:16

00:04:17

00:04:18

00:04:19

00:04:21

00:04:21



Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf

Schillerlauf 1

Ges:

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

M/W  AK:
26 16
8 7
7 6
9 2
10 3
11 8
12 4
13 9
14 10
27 10
15 5
16 6
17 11
28 17
18 7
29 18
30 19

AK:

M2010

WSch

WSch

w2010

w2010

WSch

w2010

WSch

WSch

MSch

w2010

w2010

WSch

M2010

w2010

M2010

M2010

800 m

Name:
Thevarajah, Akischan-Leif
Wiegard, Anastasia
Viehoff, Lia Sophie
Sauer, Marit
Oehme, Carolin
Schrimpf, Nicole
Senturk, Eysan
Stracke, Zoe
Schneider, Merle
Witt, Mika
Herdes, Melia
Hermann, Anna
Fazio, Emilia
Schmitz, Fabian
Gneickow, Lorena
Engelmann, Arda

Hammecke, Luca Ginther

SEITE 2VON 2

Vereinsname:

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Grundschule Garbeck

Grundschule Balve

Zeit:

00:04:22

00:04:24

00:04:24

00:04:25

00:04:26

00:04:27

00:04:42

00:04:44

00:04:59

00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:09

00:05:11

00:05:11

00:05:12

00:05:27

00:05:38



